

non-printable area



Ingredients: **Wheat Flour**, **Butter** (33%), Sugar, Salt.

Allergy Advice for allergens see ingredients in bold.
Contains Gluten, Contains Milk, Contains Wheat.

Packed for Company

Best Before End: **06/2016**

non-printable area

non-printable area

non-printable area

